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

.'n.'lI.l'l-_"
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38 COUNTRY  BUIL-
DING LOT
M-80-87 — Located

about 2v2 miles south of
Hwy 12 on the 5th Con.
Tay Twsp. This is a
cleared lot over 'z an
acre fairly level and has
been approved for
septic. Asking only
$9.500.

39 VHB0 — COUNTRY
HOME

4 Yr. old 3 bedroom
home located on 1 acre
bush lot, drilled well,
combination wood, oil
furnace. Most materials
on site, needs' land-
scaping and interior
finishing $35,900.

40 INCOME
PRODUCER

M48 — Rental property
on wooded lot 100 x 495 -
3 apts. plus separate 1
bedroom cottage low
taxes, close to Midland.
41 YOUR HOME OR
COTTAGE - $18,900!

M-B0-88 — Cozy two
bedroom bungalow on
large lot. ldeal starter

or retirement home,
modern 4 pc. baths,
kitchen, and wiring,

super opportunity. Try
an offer. Asking $18,900.

MUHIT‘I”

M-80-85 — Good
retirement or starter
home on a large lot. 2
bedrooms, separating
dining and living room,
4 pc. bath. Room for 2
bedrooms upstairs.
Newly renovated, only
$26,900. Try an offer.

DR-

43 BEAUMAUR
IVE

P-74 — Lowvely 3
bedroom bungalow with
full basement, large
rec. room with energy
saving wood stove, 11
per cent mortgage.
Close to shopping and
schools. $35,900.
M4RENOVATED
DUPLEX

P-75 — Excellent buy, 1
2 bedroom apt and 1-1
bedroom apt. Close to
main street, $380
monthly income. Asking
$36,500.

45 A RARE FIND

M-86 — Immaculate
brick bungalow with
attached garage,-~ 3
bedrooms, huge country
style kitchen, finished
rec. room with many
built ins and bar,
breathtaking view of
Bay. Asking $47.900.

: EAL ESTATE..

Donn Wylie

4INVESTMENT

PROPERTY
P-85 — 3 apartments, 1
beauty salon, plus

printing shop situated in
the heart of Penetang,
monihly income of over
$700. Asking $53,900.
112 per cent mortgage
available.

47 EXECUTIVE HOME
G.B.R.-475 — Custom
built 3 bedroom home,
fireplace in living and
family room, single
garage, large 1 bdrm
apt in basement with
private entrance and
drive. Many other
features. $69,900.

48 IDEAL STARTER
HOME

P-73 — 3 bedrooms, 2
baths, large kitchen,
view of Penetang Bay,
quiet street, walls and
roof recently insulated,
gas furnace and hot
water, only $39 per
month, good mortgage.
$24,900.

49 BRU'LE HEIGHTS
P-80-64 — A beautiful 3
bdrms, brick and
aluminum home with
eat-in kitchen, separate
dining room, 2-4 pc.
baths, paved drive,
attached garage, 70" x
120 lot, 12 per cent
mortgage at a price of
$56,900.

50 DEAL OF THE
YEAR

P-80-62 — We have a 3
bdrm semi-detached
bungalow with a full
basement, large living
and dining room

combination, 4 pc. bath,
with a fantastic view of
the Bay, at a low price
of $26,900.

51 BEST OF EupTH
WORLDS

M-80-63 — Enjoy the
proximity to the
beautiful sand beach,

nearby while nestled in
this chalet style, 3
bedroom home in the
woods, enjoy low taxes,
.,and maintenance.
Asking $36,900.

52 LAKEFRONT

COTTAGE
BL-80-4 — Winterized 3
bdrms, fireplace,

electric heat, best sand
beach, furnished, owner

must sell. Try your
offer.

53 25 ACRES

BL-80-9 — |deal

hideaway, Con. 14 Tiny
covered with pine trees,
building site has great
view. $21,500

o

RRIFKE®

Harry R. Hunt

PERKINSFIELD
OFFICE

Corner of County Rd. 6 & 25 526-35445

After Hours, Sundays
and Holidays Call

Alex Peters 361-1504

Dave Bridgeman 549-3693
526-3945 Neil Maclnnis 533-2159
322-1998 526-9558

54 ROOM TO EX-
PAND

MB0-12 A small house
with 4 other out
buildings  located on
about 4 acres of good
garden soil surrounded
by the Wye River. This
spells opportunity. Can
be yours for $39,900.

55 LAKEFRONT
COTTAGE

BL-80-5 — At Bluewater
Beach, 3 bedrooms,
large living room,
separate dining,
fireplace, sandy beach.
Only $49,000.

3 COMMERCIAL
WATERFRONT
MB0-107 Nice sandy
beach cottage business
for sale. Three bedroom
home for owner and 7
well maintained cot-
tages. All insulated and

can be used all year.
Asking $195,000.
5_1_'!_ oOT AT
BLUEWATER
BL-79-11 _ High
building lot secluded.
Short walk to beach.
Asking $16,500.

28 BUILD NOW!
P-54 — On this 125 x 262’
oversize lot, features 114
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

REAL ESTA.TEm];h- "

siding,

SUB-

lots

MIDLA"D Mon.-Fri. 9-9
OFFICE

344 Hugel Ave., Midland 526-9366

Sat. 95

After Hours, Sundays and Holidays Call

Debi Henderson  534-4188 Bob Armstrong  526-7647
Ron Waters 526-9183 Diana Gibson 526-9493
Hal Wirsching 526-8191 Gail Nix 526-3544
Vivian Kirkup 526-9129 Marg McAllen 526-2784
Ron Swick 549.2119 Morgan Williams 526-9624

81 PRICE REDUCED

PK-80-4 — Only $17.900
for this cottage that is
ideal for all seasons.
Fenced in yard, cedar
and storage
sned. Make an offer.

B3 14 ROOMS

P K — 3800 sq. ft of living
area plus full basement.
Executive home, B8
bedrooms, 3 bathrooms,
2 fireplaces and many
more extras to
numerous too mention.
Asking 51?5 DDD

B4 E )[ CE L L E H T
VALUE
PK —
Perkinsfield on 150 x 150

Close to

foot lot. House is in
excellent shape with
many new renovations.
102 per cent mortgage.
Asking $39,500.
BS BALM

HOME BASE
PK-24 — Large one
room cabin in good
condition, 2-built in
double beds and bed-
chesterfield, oil space
heater, 2 burner hot
plate and refrigerator,
ideal for summer and

BEACH

winter sports. Asking
£12.900.

86 PRIVATE COUN-
TRY HOME

P-49 — Fully furnished
home on a well treed lot,
only steps to a water-
front park, 3 bdrms,
large living and dining
rooms, 4 pc. baths,
broadloomed throug-
hout. Asking $%39,900.
Good terms.

BT THINKING
BUILDING?

P-22 — This is just the
lot for you, only steps
from beautiful sandy

OF

beach with a paved
road. Vendor will hold
mortgage.
$11,500.

PORT
SEVERN

Asking

88 PORT
AREA
VH-80-2 — Two bedroom
bungalow on large lot.
100 amp service.
Aluminum siding, many
recent improvements.
Surveyed. Asking
$21,900.

SEVERN

AN OFFICE NEAR YOU. |

73 CLOSE TOBEACH
P-70 — This 3 bedroom
home or cottage has
separate laundry room,
family room,
garage on a large lot.
Try your offer. Asking
$37,500.

8% LOT FORSALE
BL-80-6 — In Elmvale
on quiet st amid nice

homes. Well
$16,900.

90 ISLAND RETREAT

VH-80 — Furnished
three bedroom cottage
with 75 ft sand beach,
boathouse and dock,
location south shore of
Methodist Island. Near
Victoria Harbour.
Asking $28,900.

serviced.

91 .ISLAND COTTAGE

MB0-80x Comfy 8 yr. old
well-built 3 bdrm cot-
tage and cabin, fully
furnished, screen porch,
in/ outdr. carpet, boat
and motor, well treed.
Secluded 210° frontage,
fireplace. $34,950,

92 ISLAND COTTAGE
MB80-99 Large in-
complete cottage on 3.6
acre treed lot, architect
designed, finish to your
own taste inside, 1400
sq.ft., insulated, sun-
deck, 3 bdrm, good view
Portage |s. $93,000.

93 COTTAGE -
ISLAND
M-80-104 — Secluded
location on Bone Island.
Lot size 180" x 240" good
sand beach, 2 bedrooms,
why not take a look, it
could be yours for this
coming season. Asking
$30,500.

BONE

94 NICE QUIET BAY -
GONE ISLAND

GBR-1294 — Secluded
waterfront cottage on
Bone Island, sand
beach, close to one acre
of land, hot and cold
water,iboat house, three
bedrooms, not far from
Honey Harbour. $35,900.

95 .ISLAND PRO-
PERTY
MB0-98 380° shoreline,

3.75 acres dry, well
wooded site with ex-

cellent view and deep
water to shore, hydro,

no thru traffic,
bldg site, 6 mi.

good
north

Honey Harbour. $29,900.

96 .ISLAND COTTAGE
MB0-61 Luxury plus! 3
year old-1 acre private
island. Fully electrified,
broadloomed furnished,
fireplace, insulated, 2
patios, 2 docks, boat, 6
mi. Honey Harbour.
Good view. $48,500.

et S S -

Wednesday, July 2,
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